
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 
56 
91 
89 
8 

90 
67 
0 

10 
03 
32 
2 

17 
11 
28 
65 
72 
1 

Class 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
F2 
Pro4 
Pro4 
Pro4 
F2C 
Pro4 
Pro4 
F2 
F2 
Pro4 

Name 
Mackenzie Clark 
Trent Walko 
Dexter Czuba 
Austin Hill 
Robert Wright 
Dave Weitzenhof 
Mark Defer 
Gabriele Jasper 
Hayden Bowlsbey 
Christian Weir 
Jake Bonilla 
John LaRue 
Max Parker 
Will Edward 
Michael Varacins 
Dimitrios Tsesmetzis 
Oscar Haffar 

Sponsor 
Pelfrey 
Global Racing Team 
Pelfrey 
Hill Racing 
Ubs Financial Services 
Carbotech,Citation,ICP,QSRE 
James Lee Racing 
Jasper Spine Insitute 
Save22, Chick-fil-ACovington 
Turn 3 Motorsports 
Jensen Global Advisors 
 pouredfoundations.com 
Jensen Global Advisors 

Pepperball,LifeLite,Hoosier 
Global Racing Team 
Jensen Global Advisors 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
16 
11 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:24.481 
1:24.912 
1:25.430 
1:25.993 
1:26.622 
1:27.481 
1:27.768 
1:28.058 
1:28.157 
1:28.915 
1:28.848 
1:23.480 
1:33.085 
1:30.369 
1:25.044 
1:29.896 
1:30.875 

Make/Model 
Elan/MZR 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/MZR 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Elan/Mazda 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen 
Ligier/Honda 
Ligier/Honda 
Ligier/Honda 
Citation/Zetec 
Ligier/Honda 

Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Mazda 
Ligier/Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 2:16pm 

Printed: 5/2/2021 2:20:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

15.631 

Avg. Speed 

94.204 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.480 

Best Speed 

97.374 

Best Lap by 

17 - John LaRue 

FRP at MID-OHIO 2021 

Pro4/F2000 Championship Series 

Pro4/F2000 Provisional  Race 2 Results  

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:49:28 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

5/2/2021 01:50 PM 


